3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$1000
$1000
$2000
1,000
$2000

$2000

Rewards

Rewards

USDC

USDT Reward

USDC

USDT Reward

# Date & time

1 2023-10-24
21:05:26

2 2023-10-24
21:05:26

POLYGON
Ox0fédfcoaataa66el18a79d6f876864674235fc2d8

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

tether.bz
dropusdt.info
Voucher
er.app
Voucher

2000usdt.com

Transaction Id Amount

Oxff15618490b0f3416ab8 + 1 Voucher v

428a836hb475¢c14ddf08ef3

72e1349b97417b06324dab

0x29e6ed5a8h2a9befd853 + 1 tether.bz v

8f4c5876f49dd8b8aa9535

981382d3077da2ff726f90

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0f6dfc5aaf4466e18a79d6f876864674235fc2d8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xff15618490b0f3416ab8428a836b475c14ddf08ef372e1349b97417b06324dab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xff15618490b0f3416ab8428a836b475c14ddf08ef372e1349b97417b06324dab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xff15618490b0f3416ab8428a836b475c14ddf08ef372e1349b97417b06324dab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29e6ed5a8b2a9befd8538f4c5876f49dd8b8aa9535981382d3077da2ff726f90
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29e6ed5a8b2a9befd8538f4c5876f49dd8b8aa9535981382d3077da2ff726f90
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29e6ed5a8b2a9befd8538f4c5876f49dd8b8aa9535981382d3077da2ff726f90

Date & time

2023-10-24
15:09:01

2023-10-24
15:04:43

2023-10-24
15:04:27

2023-10-24
15:04:19

Transaction Id

Ox1c4f52e99cl4bae896f4

e8e7f98ec1638c1391d3bb

26alcedh50869a5b%0e5f5

Oxaeed08cb0t4731109b46

12fh43a2ac7e29d6543e83

o04f6c9418edlcaft7724944

Ox1874c39420664d7b17bb

3fafebfbfc986096d11fel

9a9460bc5dal710b818cfe

0x5741681delcf50fd2110

eb32fal4d03+55955cles?

7f959a3365f845fd264209

Amount

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 dropusdt.info

+ 1 er.app

+ 1 2000usdt.com

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1c4f52e99c14bae896f4e8e7f98ec1638c1391d3bb26a1cedb50869a5b90e5f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1c4f52e99c14bae896f4e8e7f98ec1638c1391d3bb26a1cedb50869a5b90e5f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1c4f52e99c14bae896f4e8e7f98ec1638c1391d3bb26a1cedb50869a5b90e5f5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaeed08c60f4731109b4612fb43a9ac7e29d6543e8354f6c9418ed1caf7724944
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaeed08c60f4731109b4612fb43a9ac7e29d6543e8354f6c9418ed1caf7724944
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaeed08c60f4731109b4612fb43a9ac7e29d6543e8354f6c9418ed1caf7724944
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1874c39420664d7b17bb3f4fe6fbfc986096d11fe09a9460bc5da1710b818cfe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1874c39420664d7b17bb3f4fe6fbfc986096d11fe09a9460bc5da1710b818cfe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1874c39420664d7b17bb3f4fe6fbfc986096d11fe09a9460bc5da1710b818cfe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5741681de1cf50fd2110eb32fa14d03f55955c1e577f959a3365f845fd264209
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5741681de1cf50fd2110eb32fa14d03f55955c1e577f959a3365f845fd264209
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5741681de1cf50fd2110eb32fa14d03f55955c1e577f959a3365f845fd264209

